## 10000117651

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•
,

Office Use Only



300082021343

12/11/06--01035--017 \*\*125.00



	RPORATE / When you need ACCESS to the worl	d"
	INC. 236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . 1	ax (850) 222-1666
	WALK IN	
	PICK UP: 12/11/06	
	CERTIFIED COPY	
¥	РНОТОСОРУ	
	CUS	
IV	FILING LLC	
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT#)	ARY OF STAIL F CORPORATION I PM 12: 3L
()	CORPORATE, NAME AND DOCUMENT#)	,
((	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
-(6	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
(6	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Professional Vach	t Management LL	c	
		ted Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and su	eet address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
9951 Winding Ridge	Lane	9951 Winding Ridge Lane	
Davie, FL 333245		Davie, FL 33324	- <del></del>
The name and the Florida s	te registration.)	stered Agent. You must designate an individual or an registered agent are:	<u> </u>
The name and the Florida s	treet address of the	registered agent are:	<u> </u>
The name and the Florida s	treet address of the Alex Cardounel Name	registered agent are:	<u> </u>
The name and the Florida s	the registration.)  Alex Cardounel  Name  9951 Winding Ri	dge Lane	<u> </u>
The name and the Florida s	treet address of the Alex Cardounel Name 9951 Winding Ri Florida street ad	dge Lane  dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	<u> </u>
The name and the Florida s	treet address of the Alex Cardounel Name 9951 Winding Ri Florida street ad	dge Lane	OF DEC 11 PM 12: 34

Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

12/08/2006 13:56

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address	s of	each	Manager	or M	lanaging Member	is as follows:

		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana			
"MGRM" = Ma	naging Member		
		41 Comformal	
MGRM	<del></del>	Alex Cardounel 9951 Winding Ridge Lane	<del></del>
	•	Davie, FL 33324	
		Davie, FL 33324	_
		·	
	<del></del>		
		-	_
		And the second of the second o	
	•		_
	•	,	
			<u></u>
		-	
(Use attachment	• /		· .
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the sted, the date must h	e date of filing: (OPTI be specific and cannot be more than five busines	ONAL
LE V: Effective fective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must h late of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTI	s days
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must h late of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTI	ONA DEC 11 PH 12: 34
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must hate of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPT)  se specific and cannot be more than five busines  er or an authorized representative of a member.	s days
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must he late of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of a	er or an authorized representative of a member.  cotion 608.408(3), Florida Stantes, the execution intuities an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	s days
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must he late of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated in the state of the	er or an authorized representative of a member.  cotion 608.408(3), Florida Stantes, the execution intuities an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	s days
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must he late of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated if	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Stantes, the execution intutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	s days

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)